JA06252018 www.elitescreens.com OMA
Nominal
Diagonal
(Aspect
Ratio)
Overall
Length
(A)

Height
(E)
Front Bar
Height
(F)
Section
Length
(G)
Section
Height
(H)
Base
Length (I)
Base
Depth (J)
OMA1110-100H 100" (16:9) 90.3 87.2 49.0 89.2 1.0 59.8 49.0 0.9 4.4 57.9 132.0 120.0 57.0 124.0 99.0 88.0 19.5 2.2 43.3 27.5
OMA1110-116H 116" (16:9) 104.3 101.1 62.9 103.1 1.0 59.7 56.9 0.9 0.5 57.9 132.0 120.0 57.0 124.0 99.0 88.0 19.5 2.2 43.3 27.5
OMA1410-100H 100" (16:9) 90.3 87.2 49.00 89.2 1.0 59.8 49 0.9 4.4 57.9 175.0 120.0 57.0 167.0 99.0 88.0 19.5 2.2 43.3 27.5
OMA1410-116H 116" (16:9) 104.3 101.1 62.9 103.1 1.0 59.7 56.9 0.9 0.5 57.9 175.0 120.0 57.0 167.0 99.0 88.0 19.5 2.2 43.3 27.5
OMA1410-135H 135" (16:9) 120.9 117.7 79.5 119.7 1.0 73.6 66.2 0.9 2.7 71.7 175.0 120.0 57.0 167.0 99.0 88.0 19.5 2.2 43.3 27.5
OMA1410-150H 150" (16:9) 133.9 130.7 92.5 132.7 1.0 79.5 73.5 0.9 2.0 77.6 175.0 120.0 57.0 167.0 99.0 88.0 19.5 2.2 43.3 27.5
OMA1110-100H 100" (16:9) 2294 2215 1245 2266 25 1519 1245 23 112 1471 3353 3048 1448 3150 2515 2235 495 56 1100 699
OMA1110-116H 116" (16:9) 2649 2568 1598 2619 25 1516 1445 23 13 1471 3353 3048 1448 3150 2515 2235 495 56 1100 699
OMA1410-100H 100" (16:9) 2294 2215 1245 2266 25 1519 1245 23 112 1471 4445 3048 1448 4242 2515 2235 495 56 1100 699
OMA1410-116H 116" (16:9) 2649 2568 1598 2619 25 1516 1445 23 13 1471 4445 3048 1448 4242 2515 2235 495 56 1100 699